Fees schedule [https://www.sussex.ac.uk/study/terms-and-conditions/fees-schedule]
Standard tuition fees for new starters in stated years

Non-lab based subjects

Lab based subjects

2017/18 | 2018/19 | 2019/20 | 2020/21 | 2021/22 | 2022/23 | 2023/24 | 2017/18 | 2018/19 | 2019/20 | 2020/21 | 2021/22 | 2022/23 | 2023/24

UG Home/EU' £9,250 £9,250 £9,250 £9,250 £9,250 £9,250 £9,250 £9,250 | £9,250 £9,250 £9,250 £9,250 £9,250 £9,250
International® | £15,100 | £15,500 | £16,750 | £18,500 | £18,500 | £18,500 | £19,050 | £18,750 | £19,200 | £20,750 | £22,500 | £22,500 | £22,500 | £23,175
PGT | Home/EU? £7,700 £7,900 £8,500 £9,250 £9,250 £9,500 £9,500 £9,250 | £9,500 £10,250 | £11,000 | £11,000 | £11,275 | £11,275
International®> | £15,100 | £15,500 | £16,750 | £18,500 | £18,500 | £18,975 | £18,975 | £18,750 | £19,200 | £20,750 | £22,500 | £22,500 | £22,975 | £22,975

PGR | Home/EU? £4,195 £4,260 £4,327 £4,407 £4,500 £4,596 £4,712 £4,195 £4,260 £4,327 £4,407 £4,500 £4,596 £4,712
International® | £15,100 | £15,500 | £16,750 | £18,500 | £18,500 | £18,975 | £18,975 | £18,750 | £19,200 | £20,750 | £22,500 | £22,500 | £22,975 | £22,975

UG: undergraduate

PGT: Postgraduate taught

PGR: Postgraduate research

Fees in the table refer to the general standard fees for new starters in each academic year. In some cases, tuition fees may vary from the standard

depending on the course. Specific fee information for individual students is found in the initial offer letter. Fees for returning students are generally subject

to an annual inflationary increase to reflect increased university costs.

" Fees are set annually at the maximum permitted by HM Government. Assuming the government applies inflationary increases only, then returning
students in each academic year will pay the same fee as new entrants in that year.

2 Fees for UG (International), PGT (Home/EU & International) and PGR (International) are for new students in each academic year. Entrants up to 2018/19

were subject to a 2.5% increase per annum (subject to rounding). Entrants since 2019/20 have been subject to a 3.0% increase per annum (subject to

rounding).

3 Fees for PGR (Home/EU) are for both new and continuing students in each academic year. Fees follow those set nationally by the United Kingdom Research
and Innovation (UKRI) on an annual basis.
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